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MPOnline District CO-Ordinators List

S.No. |District Co-Ordinator |District |Mobile No [Mail ID

Abhimanyu Pratap Singh Rewa [7049923824 abhimanyu. smgh@mpunhne gov.in

1 s sy ppe—— I A .
Abhimanyu Pratap Slngh Sidhi ?D49923824 abhlmanyu slngh@mpunhne gov.in

5 Abhinove Kumar Pandey ‘Balaghgt 7049923825 " [abhinove. pandey@mpunlme gov.in
Abhinove Kumar Pandey _Dindnri 7049923825 abhinove. pandev@mpnnhne gov.in
Anurag Jain Dhar ?04592332? anurag Jaln@mpunlme gov.in

4 Anurag Jain . Badwani ?D4992332? anuragﬂam@mpnnlme.gnu.m
Anurag Jain Jhabua ?DLEF!._ZBBE? anurag.jain@mponline.gov.in
Anurag Jain Alirajpur 7049923827 anurag.jain@mponline.gov.in

Hoshangaba

Ashish Mishra d 7049923828 ashish.mishra@mponline.gov.in

4 [Ashish Mishra Betul 7049923828 ashish.mishra@mponline.gov.in
Ashish Mishra Harda ?049923328 ashish.mishra@mponline.gov.in
Ashish Saxena Morena ?049923329 ashish.saxena@mponline.gov.in

5 Ashish Saxena Bhind 7049923829 ashish.saxena@mponline.gov.in
Ashish Saxena Sheopur 7049923829 ashish.saxena_@_mpnnline.gw.in
Ashwini Kumar Purohit Khargone 7049923830 ashwini.purohit@mponline.gov.in

6 Ashwini Kumar Purohit Burhanpur ?uag'g_ﬁaag ashwini.purchit@mponline.gov.in
Ashwini Kumar Purohit Khandwa 7049923830 ashwini.purohit@mponline.gov.in

7 Atul Kumar Vhatwar Seoni 7049923831 atul.vhatwar@mponline.gov.in
Harikant Goswami Chhatarpur W.Z.SBES harikant.goswami@mponline.gov.in

8 Harikant Goswami Tikamgarh |7049923835 harikant.goswami@mponline gov.in
Harikant Goswami Niwari ?EQ_QQESES harikant.goswami@mponline.gov.in

9 Hemant Shrivastava Ratlam ?DAE@B*EH hgmant.sthrivastava@mpnnline.g-::-u.in
Hemant Shrivastava Indore 7049923873 hEmant.shriuastaua@mpunl‘me,gnmin

10 Krishna Gopal Sharma Ashok Nagar '?5559_23_335 krishan.sharma@mponline.gov.in
Krishna Gopal Sharma Guna 7045923836 krishan.sharma@mponline.gov.in

11 Kuldeep Tiwari Jabalpur }'{}495_%3837 kuldeep.tiwari@mponline.gov.in
Kuldeep Tiwari Narsinghpur 704992383/ kuldeep.tiwari@mponline.gov.in

12 Mohit Shrivastava Mandla 7049923838 mohit.shrivastava@mponline.gov.in
Pankaj Mishra Raisen ?m_i'a_azsﬂl pankaj.mishra@mponline.gov.in

13 Pankaj Mishra Vidisha 7049923841 pankaj.mishra@mponline.gov.in
Pankaj Mishra Bhopal 7049923841 pankaj.mishra@mponline.gov.in
Pankaj Mishra Sehore ?049923._&41 pankaj.mishra@mponline.gov.in
Sanjeev Saxena Ujjain 7049923879 sanieev.saxena@mponline.gov.in

14 Sanjeev Saxena Agar 3;{}499233?9 sanjeev.saxena@mponline.gov.in
Sanjeev Saxena Neemuch 7049923879 sanjeev.saxena@mponline.gov.in
Sanjeev Saxena Mandsour ?0499238?9 sanjeev.saxena@mponline.gov.in

e Satyendra Kumar Jain Sagar ?ﬂd99233?? satyendra.jain@mponline.gov.in
Satyendra Kumar Jain Damoh ?0499233?? satyendra.jain@mponline.gov.in
Shailendra Dandotia Gwalior ?04992@0 shailendra.dandotiya@mponline.gov.in

16 Shailendra Dandotia Datia 7049923890 shailendra.dandotiya@m; ponline.gov.in
Shailendra Dandotia Shivpuri 7049923390 shaLﬂdra.dandnt_i_ga@mpunlin%_‘guu.in

17 Shubham Kumar Badonia Chhindwara ?DdBQZBB?E shubham.badonia@mponline.gov.in
Teekam Das Kabirpanthi Satna ?049923382 teekam.das@mponline.gov.in

18 Teekam Das Kabirpanthi Singrouli ?049923332 teekam.das@mponline.gov.in
Teekam Das Kabirpanthi Panna ?042923382 teekam.das@mponline.gov.in
Umesh Tiwari Katni 7049923887 gesh.tiwari:@_mpnnltn e.gov.in

19 Umesh Tiwari Shahdol 7049923887 umesh.tiwari@mponline.gov.in
Umesh Tiwari Umaria 7049923887 umesh.tiwari@mponline.gov.in
Umesh Tiwari Anooppur ?DEB_Z_E__BL'_I? umesh.tiwa;’i—_@ mponline.gov.in
Vishal Jat Rajgarh 7049923886 vishal.jat@mponline.gov.in

20 Vishal Jat Shajapur 7043923886 vishal.jat@mponline.gov.in
Vishal Jat Dewas 7045923886 vishal.jat@mponline.gov.in
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CSC District List

Name Mobile Alloted Mobile No Designation District Alloted Email Id
Virendra Louvanshi 8103659562 7048992469| District Manager [Alirajpur dm.alirajpur@csc.gov.in
Pushpendra Singh 9993502555 7048990269| District Manager |Anuppur dm.anuppurl@csc.gov.in
Shikhar Vilas Shukla 9753383823 7048982134| District Manager |Anuppur dm.anuppur2@csc.gov.in
Tauhid Khan 9039967487 7011947176] District Manager |Ashok Nagar tauhid.khan@csc.gov.in
Satyendra Bisen 7974111165 7048983269| District Manager |Balaghat dm.balaghat@csc.gov.in
Umendra Radwe 9131723167 7048992884 DC PMGDISHA |Betul dc.betull@csc.gov.in
{amlesh Raghuwansh 8871 160838 7048902253 District Manager |Betul kamlesh.raghuwanshi@csc.gov.in
Vishal |hapate 7828732937 7048992357| District Manager |Betul vishal.jhapate@csc.gov.in
Pankaj Sharma 8109132331 7048937135| District Manager |Bhind dm.bhind@csc.gov.in
Deependra Singh 9098590934 7011937535| District Manager |Dindori dm.bhopal@csc.gov.in
Mohd. Zameer 9039730846 7048938409| District Manager |Bhopal mohd.zameer@csc.gov.in
Manish Kumar Sahu 91?9&?3ﬂ§5 7048938634| District Manager |Chhatarpur manish.sahu@csc.gov.in
armada Prasad Pate 9827816022 7048937964| District Manager |Chhatarpur narmada.patel@csc.gov.in
Paritosh Kumar Sahu] 9993451231 7048936693| District Manager [Chhindwara paritosh.sahu@csc.gov.in
Suyeb Khan 0424694986 7011947360| District Manager |Chhindwara dm.chhindwara4@csc.gov.in
Deepeu Rajpoot 9589043131 7048903521] District Manager |[Datia dm.datiaZ@csc.gov.in
Shailesh Soni 7489700741 7048982614| District Manager |Dewas dm.dewas2@csc.gov.in
Ravi Singh Gehlot 7389747105 7011940351] DC PMGDISHA |Dhar dc.dharl@csc.gov.in
Dinesh Patel 8889120130 7048903370] District Manager |[Barwani dm.dhar2@csc.gov.in
Naveen Bhatt 9039499989 7048937732 DC PMGDISHA |Guna dc.gunal@csc.gov.in
Prashant Kumar Sahu 9893215123 7048991072 District Manager [Guna prashant.sahu@csc.gov.in
Sanath Bohare 7566615816 7011939997| District Manager |Guna sanath.bohare@csc.gov.in
antosh Singh Chouha 9826152050 7048984452| District Manager |Gwalior dm.gwalior2@csc.gov.in
Shishank Shrivastaval 7566545576 7048981540 District Manager |Gwalior dm.gwalior3@csc.gov.in
Amit Negi 9407083207 7011939215| District Manager |Harda dm.harda@csc.gov.in
Sunil Prajapati 8878564789 7011949198 DC PMGDISHA |Hoshangabad dc.hoshangabad 1 @csc.gov.in
Pankaj Soni 9630879822 7048937047| District Manager |Hoshangabad dm.hoshangabad2@csc.gov.in
Arvind Verma 7000016623 7011937791 District Manager |Dhar dm.indore2@csc.gov.in
Rishabh Jaiswal 8630764734 7011940086] District Manager |Indore dm.indore3@csc.gov.in
Rajkumar Bamboriyal 9993992320 7048989761| District Manager |Jhabua rajkumar.bamboriya@csc.gov.in
Sunil Kumar Singh 8109372109 7011949330 DC PMGDISHA |Katni dc.katni@csc.gov.in
Harish Yadav 9977378404 7048902847| District Manager |Khandwa (East Nimar) |dm.khandwal@csc.gov.in
Pawas Choukde B269771274 7048991905]| District Manager |Khandwa (East Nimar) |dm.khandwa2@csc.gov.in
Rahul Singh Chouhan] 8964092936 7048989946 DC PMGDISHA _ |Khargone (West Nimar) |dckhargonenimarw1@csc.gov.in
Ganesh Joshi 9993345120 7048902968| District Manager |[Khargone (West Nimar) |dm.khargone2@csc.gov.in
Amit Kumar Kewat 7746005010 7011939470| District Manager |Mandla dm.mandlal@csc.gov.in
Bharat Nagar 7974208725 7011937721| District Manager [Mandsaur dm.mandsaur2@csc.gov.in
Raghav Gupta 9406987070 7048990205| District Manager |Morena raghav.gupta@csc.gov.in
Tarun Goyal 9425078748 7011947256] District Manager |Morena tarun.goyal@csc.gov.in
Dinesh 9907951977 7048903380 DC PMGDISHA |Neemuch dc.neemuchl@csc.gov.in
Vinod Patidar BB27695352 7048992682| District Manager |[Neemuch vinod.patidar@csc.gov.in
Ram Dhani Patel 9179319820 7011941931| District Manager |[Niwari ramdhani.patel@csc.gov.in
Deependra Singh 8604033643 7048903911| DC PMGDISHA |Panna dc.panna@csc.gov.in
Hemant Sharma 6264995671 7048902349| District Manager |Raisen dm.raisen@csc.gov.in
Ashish Kumar Rasile 8305159990 7011937759| District Manager |Ratlam ashish.rasile@csc.gov.in
Ravi Shankar Mishra 9993174420 7011940431| District Manager |Rewa ravishankar.mishra@csc.gov.in
Vikram Pandey 8435688711 7048992827| District Manager |Rewa dm.rewa2@csc.gov.in
Amit Thakur 8109076091 7011938477 District Manager |Sagar amit.thakur@csc.gov.in
Sushil Mishra 9755292928 7011948547| District Manager |Satna dm.satna@csc.gov.in
Prateek Sharma 9981847709 7048990859| District Manager |Sehore prateek.sharmal@csc.gov.in
Sunil Vamaniya 8720041922 7011948974| District Manager |Sehore sunil.vamaniya@csc.gov.in
Shivanshu Janghela 7987724263 7048981472| District Manager |Seoni dm.seoni@csc.gov.in
Rakesh Kumar Sharm{ 9755891479 7011942014 District Manager |Shajapur rakesh.sharma@csc.gov.in
Vinod Kushwah 6268298122 7048992698| DC PMGDISHA |Sheopur dc.shivpuril @csc.gov.in
hntosh Kumar Lakshk 9981711887 7048984488 District Manager |[Shivpuri santosh.lakshkar@csc.gov.in
Umesh Sharma 7223977177 7048992843| District Manager |Shivpuri dm.shivpuri3@csc.gov.in
Pradeep Kumar Guptg 9893028673 7048991482| District Manager |Sidhi pradeep.gupta@csc.gov.in
rendra Kumar Prajap 7566292241 7048992579| District Manager |Sidhi virendra.prajapati@csc.gov.in
Ram Manohar Bais 8518093345 7011941846| District Manager |Singrauli rammanohar.bais@csc.gov.in
Ranjeet Singh 9630034755 7011940457| District Manager |Singrauli ranjeel.singh@csc.gov.in
endra Narayan Tripd 8602252232 7048982819 DC PMGDISHA |Tikamgarh dc.tikamgarh1@csc.gov.in
Kuldeep Giri Goswam 9893704497 7048938651| District Manager |Tikamgarh kuldeep.goswami@csc.gov.in
Gaurav Nagar 8819080800 7048902947| District Manager |Ujjain gaurav.nagar@csc.gov.in |
Sunil Bairagi 8982057900 7011950660( District Manager [Ujjain dm.ujjain2@csc.gov.in
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65 Rajkumar Kachi 9630770460 7011942460| District Manager |Umaria rajkulm‘ankachi@csc.gul:w.in "
66 Nooroj khan 7869029081 7048902234 DC PMGDISHA |Vidisha dm.VldIShEEEESE‘gUV.IIjI

67 Nishant Shiva 9752403516 7048937398| District Manager |Vidisha nishant.shiva@csc.gov.in

68 Adil Khan 9111037036 District Manager |Barwani aadi]khan24419‘33@gmail..mm .

69 Sayyed Rashid Ali 9993503101 District Manager |Burhanpur manmohan_sahu21@rediffmail.com
70 Manmohan Sahu 9425403555
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